NFI GROUP INC.

NFI GROUP INC.

ISIN: CA62910L1022

Overview

2024/08/13 22:17:47

Price
18.32 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.97% (-0.18)

ISIN CA62910L1022
Symbol NFI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,451 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.25 CAD (200)
18.39 CAD (200)
18.47 CAD
18.55 CAD
18.03 CAD
18.50 CAD
18.247748 CAD
256,775
4,685,565.39
1,629
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA62910L1022&ID_NOTATION=50347593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ec6e75e7b62816edb4c3c3bc355eb886089aca3644a58ade5660db81b08a75c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc3e6783d07c042e8&time=1723690635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad950e539e21f1989b3cf49ac7cc70a59a4b8be44df37c5367e53efc35f6776c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6823a684e6ca5327d&time=1723690635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebba46863c3247f875facae654a8c247d4ee89259523ac4355df33d9b46e6744&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37e9277a2ea815527&time=1723690635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e745564d4318cfacc95a96137c3625e82c225742be420ed7df3618650b10200e&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6af1b3fc79a318e31&time=1723690635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=013360f86b1816c61ade89034f37ad503526d7834dd25b076a53bc061bb1ade9&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18a72a30660a09447&time=1723690635&tool=RSC

NFI GROUP INC.

Details

2024/08/13 22:17:47

Price
18.32 CAD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.97% (-0.18)

ISIN CA62910L1022
Symbol NFI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,451 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.25 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 18.39 CAD (200)
Open 18.47 CAD
High 18.55 CAD
Low 18.03 CAD
Close (prev. day) 18.50 CAD
VWAP 18.247748 CAD
Volume (pcs) 256,775
Trading volume 4,685,565.39
Number of trades 1,629
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +55.25% +54.08% -40.50%
Perf (abs.) +6.52 +6.43 -12.47
Beta 0.41 0.77 1.21
Volatility  39.40 37.96 51.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NFI GROUP INC.

18.75 CAD (220,604
17.11 CAD (263,964
14.83 CAD (234,868
13.64 CAD (185,002
19.30 CAD (2024/08/01
10.89 CAD (2024/04/16
19.30 CAD (2024/08/01
10.89 CAD (2024/04/16

= — = — — O —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:17 18.32CAD  4.69 1,629
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:50 12.00 EUR  0.00 8

13
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 12.50 EUR  0.00 2

13
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 12.20 EUR  0.00 2

13
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 17:20 13.1963 USD 0.22 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=50347593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121489206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115400502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51286691

NFI GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/08/ 19:32 11.80 EUR
13

2024/08/ 08:03 12.30 EUR
13

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51286691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115375685

NFI GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

m] BROUP |

Contact Details
NFI GROUP

Kernaghan Avenue 711 R2C 3T4 Winnipeg
Telefon: +1 (204) 224-1251

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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